? Pay Group: 1, 4

%i First Name: Ascending order

| Last Name |First Names | Pay Group | Annual Salary

THEW
CHAFFIN
FURR
HOLMAN
ROWTON
ROWTON
WALLACE
FALASCA
WHEELER
ROWTON
ROWTON
WOODFIELD
GRIMM
HOLDEN
SWINDLE
BUXTON
GWINN
BAKER
BAKER
GRAVES
WAGGONER
HACKNEY
CARR
PANTEL
KESTERSON
KESTERSON
HAMILTON
STREBECK
BATES
MABRY
WILSON
HUGHES
QUINN
VANHORN

Summary

A.
ANGELA
BRANDEE
BRITTNEY
CECIL
CECIL
CHARLES
DAVID
GENEVA
HOLLY
HOLLY
JENNIFER
JONATHAN
KARLY
LISA
MERLE
PAMELA
REBECCA
REBECCA
RONNY
SAMANTHA
SARAH
SHARRON
SHAWNA
TAD

TAD
TAMMY
TAMMY
TARA
TERESA
THERESA
TONYA
VALERIE
VICKI

Aug 23, 2021
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$29,467.00
$28,286.00
$35,279.00
$17,749.00
$38,158.00
$12,027.00
$12,027.00
$12,027.00
$19,976.00
$29,467.00
$12,027.00
$17,906.00
$54,880.00
$15,972.00
$16,976.00
$16,525.00
$17,906.00
$2,701.14
$16,525.00
$12,027.00
$17,966.00
$16,525.00
$64,351.38
$18,301.00
$25,333.00
$12,027.00
$21,893.95
$16,525.00
$15,695.00
$16,976.00
$16,249.00
$17,906.00
$16,976.00
$25,812.83
$720,445.30

Title

8:34:40 AM



