Title



7 Pay Group: 1, 4

First Name: Ascending order

Last Name	First Name Δ	Pay Group	Annual Salary
THEW	A.	1	\$29,467.00
CHAFFIN	ANGELA	4	\$28,286.00
FURR	BRANDEE	4	\$35,279.00
HOLMAN	BRITTNEY	4	\$17,749.00
ROWTON	CECIL	1	\$38,158.00
ROWTON	CECIL	4	\$12,027.00
WALLACE	CHARLES	4	\$12,027.00
FALASCA	DAVID	4	\$12,027.00
WHEELER	GENEVA	4	\$19,976.00
ROWTON	HOLLY	1	\$29,467.00
ROWTON	HOLLY	4	\$12,027.00
WOODFIELD	JENNIFER	4	\$17,906.00
GRIMM	JONATHAN	1	\$54,880.00
HOLDEN	KARLY	4	\$15,972.00
SWINDLE	LISA	4	\$16,976.00
BUXTON	MERLE	4	\$16,525.00
GWINN	PAMELA	4	\$17,906.00
BAKER	REBECCA	1	\$2,701.14
BAKER	REBECCA	4	\$16,525.00
GRAVES	RONNY	4	\$12,027.00
WAGGONER	SAMANTHA	4	\$17,966.00
HACKNEY	SARAH	4	\$16,525.00
CARR	SHARRON	1	\$64,351.38
PANTEL	SHAWNA	4	\$18,301.00
KESTERSON	TAD	1	\$25,333.00
KESTERSON	TAD	4	\$12,027.00
HAMILTON	TAMMY	1	\$21,893.95
STREBECK	TAMMY	4	\$16,525.00
BATES	TARA	4	\$15,695.00
MABRY	TERESA	4	\$16,976.00
WILSON	THERESA	4	\$16,249.00
HUGHES	TONYA	4	\$17,906.00
QUINN	VALERIE	4	\$16,976.00
VANHORN	VICKI	4	\$25,812.83
Summary			\$720,445.30